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North Shore Release

Existing Residential

Road Reserve

Asphalt Road

Brick Paving

Retaining Walls

Noise Walls

Footpaths

Street Light

Street Light Road Widening

Western Power Dome and  
Housing Connection

Deferred Water

Water Connection

Non-potable Water Line
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Garage Location

Side Entry Pit
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Lot Level

NBN Connection
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Noise Assessment Requirements

2.8

4.25

4.25

4.25
2.8

2.8

23
.2

2

23
.2

10

29
.5

2

29
.4

6

29
.5

9

29
.8

2

29
.2

7

29
.6

5

8.
96

14
.2

7

30
.0

6

30
.330

.5
4

30
.2

13
.7

5

28
.4

1

31
.2

7

29
.8

1

28
.6

8

30
.5

8 28
.9

4

24
.1

7

29
.9 29
.2

1

27
.9

3

9.
9

32
.1

10
10

10

10

10

10

4.
25

2.
8

4.
25

3

2.8

4.2
5

8.38

29.02

29.02

29.02

29.02

29.02

6.29

7.53
7.53 7.53 7.53

7.53
7.53

7.53

8.8
7.53

10.04 10.72

7.53 7.53
7.53

10.04

2.94

8.83
7.55 7.55 7.55 7.55

10.07

12.08

10.07

9.87

7.55

4.6

10.07

10.07
9.34

10.07

7.14
10.27

24.31

7.6

10.17

24.36
10.66

10.17
10.1712.2

30
5 29
0m

²

30
6

41
1m

²

30
7

40
4m

²

30
8

38
0m

²

30
9 31
0

30
2m

²

31
1

29
6m

²

31
2

32
0

40
5m

²

32
1 29

0m
²98

9
99

0

29
0m

²

99
2

28
8m

²

99
3

34
4m

²10
11

10
51

31
0m

²10
52

10
53

10
54

10
55

10
56

10
57

10
58

10
59

10
60

10
61

10
62

34
6m

²

1.23

0.46

28
5m

²

22
1m

²

22
1m

²

22
2m

²

22
2m

²

22
3m

²

22
5m

²

22
6m

²

22
8m

²

22
8m

²

22
5m

²

28.02

11

9

28
9m

²

29
.5

8
30

8m
²

8.95 11

27
.9

4
29

0m
²

8.95 11

*

  7
.0

5

  7
.3

5
  7

.4
5

  7
.7

0
  7

.8
0

  7
.5

5

  7
.6

0

  7
.5

0

  7
.8

0

  7
.7

0

  7
.6

0

  7
.5

0

  7
.4

0

  7
.3

0

  7
.2

0

  7
.1

0

  7
.5

5

  6
.8

7

  6
.9

5

  7
.6

0   7
.4

5

  7
.4

0

  7
.3

0

  7
.2

0

  7
.1

0

  7
.0

0

  6
.7

8

  7
.2

5

  7
.1

0

*

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Al
l E

ng
in

ee
rin

g 
is

 s
ub

je
c t

 to
 c

ha
ng

e 
an

d 
fin

al
 d

es
ig

n 
sp

ec
ifi

c a
tio

ns
.

 in
sp

ec
tio

n 
  a

nd
   

en
qu

ir y
  a

s 
 to

  t
he

  c
or

re
ct

ne
ss

  o
f  

ea
ch

   
ite

m
.

as
 re

pr
es

en
ta

tio
ns

 o
r w

ar
ra

nt
ie

s 
by

  t
he

 V
en

d o
r  

 o
r i

ts
  A

ge
n t

s 
 a

nd
  a

  p
ur

ch
as

er
  s

ho
ul

d  
sa

tis
fy

 it
se

lf 
 b

y
Th

e  
pa

rti
cu

la
rs

 s
et

 o
ut

 o
n 

th
is

 p
la

n,
 in

cl
ud

in
g 

us
e 

an
d 

di
m

en
si

o n
s,

 a
re

 fo
r  

gu
id

an
ce

 a
nd

 s
ha

ll 
no

t b
e 

ta
ke

n

th
e 

dw
el

lin
g 

ad
eq

ua
te

ly
 a

tte
nu

at
es

 n
o i

se
 e

m
is

si
on

s 
f ro

m
 th

e 
ex

is
tin

g 
ra

ilw
ay

 li
ne

.
by

 a
 q

ua
lif

i e
d 

Ac
ou

st
ic

 E
n g

in
ee

r s
ub

st
an

tia
tin

g 
th

at
 th

e  
de

si
gn

 a
nd

 c
o n

st
ru

ct
io

n 
of

Al
l d

w
el

lin
gs

 s
ub

je
ct

 to
 th

e 
Q

ui
et

 H
ou

se
 G

u i
de

lin
es

 m
us

t s
ub

m
it 

an
 A

co
u s

tic
 R

ep
or

t

M
N

G
 R

ef
: 9

26
57

sa
-1

27
4f

  D
at

e:
 0

8/
03

/2
01

8 
 ©

C
op

yr
ig

ht
SCOUT

PLAN TER

TURN

ORSIN O
BOULEVARD

C
A

LE
D

O
N

IA
   

   
   

   
   

LO
O

P

LAN E

A
D

V
O

C
A

T
E 

   
   

  W
A

Y

FR
EA

H
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  W

A
Y

N

15.00

4.
25

4.
25

10

7.65

11.5

12.5

12.02
12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

11.76

10
10

10
10

10

10
10

14.7

10.8

6.7
7.47

4.25

24.63

25.56

24.11

27.1

27.1

27.1

27.1

27.1

20

25.3

2020

30

30

262

337m²

263

271m²

264

271m²
265

271m²

266

271m²
267

354m²

1130

383m²

1131

375m²

1132

361m²
1133

250m²

1134

250m²

1.51

7.
75

10

10

12.5

8.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5
10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

12.5

11.82

15.7

10

13

9.68
10

14

14

14

14

8.5

8.5
8.5

12.5

9.7620.96

19.34

10

10

10.07

4.25

36.2

31.49

20.53

3.88

27.31

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

36

30

30

30
30

301224

442m²

1225

375m²

1226

300m²

1227

375m²

1228

300m²

1229

300m²

1230

300m²

1231

300m²

1234

375m²

1235

541m²

1236

437m²

1237

300m²

1238

420m²

1239

300m²

1240

375m²

1241

300m²

1242

420m²

1243

300m²

1244

375m²

1245

300m²

1246

300m²

1247

419m²

255m²
255m²

12331232

* * *

* * *

**

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

NN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

4.13

4.13

4.13

4.13
4.13

4.50
4.87

5.61
5.98

6.35
6.72

7.09

8.94
8.57

8.20

7.83

7.46
7.09

6.82
6.72

6.60
6.60

6.55

6.35

6.37
6.37

6.37
6.37

6.77
6.87

7.60

7.97

8.71

9.08
9.45

CLOSE

MACQUATHA

STREET

IM

M
ED

IN
A PAR

AD
E

OGENE 

 PLACE

BRITON

  

  

CALEDONIA          
          

          
   LOOP N

The dimensions and depictions 
of the layout of the land are 
based on concept designs and 
are approximations only and not 
to scale.  Whilst reasonable care 
is taken to ensure that this plan is 
correct, all areas are approximate only 
and may vary based on final approvals.  
Final designs may alter for reasons 
outside the sellers’ control.  Purchasers 
must rely on their own enquiries and 
the contract for sale. Information current 
as at July 2020.
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